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Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

DIVISION LIVESTOCK
HORSES — DEPARTMENT 1

Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

1 14 Piant 06 BuddyExample (MM/DD/YY)

email: ____________________________________
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:

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required. DIVISION LIVESTOCK

DAIRY CATTLE — DEPARTMENT 2
Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

1 4 Holstein 01 Spot (MM/DD/YY)Example

email: ____________________________________
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:

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required. DIVISION LIVESTOCK

BEEF CATTLE — DEPARTMENT 3
Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

1 7 Crossbreed 06 Mickey (MM/DD/YY)Example

email: ____________________________________
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:

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required. DIVISION LIVESTOCK

SHEEP — DEPARTMENT 4
Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

1 1 Chevrot 04 Squirt (MM/DD/YY)Example

email: ____________________________________
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Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

DIVISION LIVESTOCK
SWINE — DEPARTMENT 5

Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

1 3 Yorkshire 07 SkeeterExample (MM/DD/YY)

email: ____________________________________
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:

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
NUMBER

BREED
C LASS

NUMBER
BIRTH

DATE/AGE
NAME OF
ANIMAL

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required. DIVISION LIVESTOCK

GOATS — DEPARTMENT 6
Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

3 4 Nigerian 01 Goofy (MM/DD/YY)Example

email: ____________________________________
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:

Exhibitor’s Name

Mailing Address

Phone No. 

Township  you live in 
Please  check box if you are  a new exhibitor.

I hereby  state  I am a resident  of Monroe Coun ty.

Exhibitor’s Signature

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

Number of stalls required _____. 

: 

SECTION 
NUMBER

BREED
CODE

BREED
EAR TATTOO

NUMBER
CLASS

DESCRIPTION

$10.00 per
person

registration fee
required. DIVISION LIVESTOCK

RABBITS — DEPARTMENT 9
Entries close July 23

I attest and affirm that a “veterinary consultation relationship” - as that phrase is defined in the Animal
Exhibition Sanitation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 et seq. and any amendments thereto-exists with regard to
any animals I will be exhibiting.

Signature

IMPORTANT: Please read General Rules and Regulation for Livestock.

Mail to:
West End Fair Association

PO Box 115
Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

1 53 Dutch 02 Senior Doe (Enter # here)Example

VARIETY

Chocolate

CLASS
CODE

email: ____________________________________
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15

JULY 13thJuly 11th

SECTION
NUMBER

CLASS
NUMBER

ENTRY NAME/DESCRIPTION (AS IN fAIRBOOK)

DEPARTMENT 10
4-H WEST END FAIR REGISTRATION

DIVISION LIVESTOCK
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15

JULY 13thJuly 11th

SECTION
NUMBER

CLASS
NUMBER

ENTRY NAME/DESCRIPTION (AS IN fAIRBOOK)

DEPARTMENT 10
4-H WEST END FAIR REGISTRATION

(NO LIVESTOCK) 
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Mail form to:

West  End  Fair Association, Inc.
P.O.  Box  115
Gilbert,  PA 18331

Name:

Mailing Address:

Deadline: July 25  

Phone:

Please   check box  if you  are  a  new  exhibitor.

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

I am a resident of Monroe County  and I agree  to be bound by the rules  and regulations of the West  End
Fair and submit  the following entries:

Exhibitor’s Signature

SECTION  CLASS      DESCRIPTION OF ITEM (FROM PREMIUM BOOK)

July 23

DEPARTMENT 10
FFA - Future Farmers of America

ENTRY FORM

Township you live in:

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

email: ___________________________________
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Mail form to:

West  End  Fair Association, Inc.
P.O.  Box  115
Gilbert,  PA 18331

Name:

Mailing Address:

Deadline: July 25  
$10.00  per person registration fee required.

Age (if student): 

Phone:   

Township you live in: 

Please   check box  if you  are  a  new  exhibitor.

Please check box if your address or phone number has  changed.

I am a resident of Monroe County  and I agree  to be bound by the rules  and regulations of the West  End
Fair and submit  the following entries:

Exhibitor’s Signature

DEPT. SECTION CLASS DESCRIPTION OF ITEM (FROM PREMIUM BOOK)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

July 23

DEPARTMENT 11-19, 21, 22, 23
ENTRY FORM

email: ___________________________________

11 Lego Kit CarExample 10 300




