				mail:	
	-		I.	hereby state I am a resid	dent of Monroe County.
Towns	hip you live in <u> </u>			Exhibitor's	Signatura
		you are a new exhibitor your address or phone		Exhibitor s	Signature
Numbe	er of stalls require	d			
Exhibit	and affirm that a tion Sanitation La imals I will be exh	w found at 3 Pa.C.S.A.	on relationship" - as tha § 2501 et seq. and any	t phrase is defined in th amendments thereto-e	ne Animal xists with regard to
	ΙΜΟΩΤΑ	NT. Dlagge read	Signature		
SECTION NUMBER	BREED NUMBER	BREED	C LASS NUMBER	NAME OF ANIMAL	BIRTH DATE/AGE
Example 1	14	Piant	06	Buddy	(MM/DD/YY

DIVISION LIVESTOCK DEPARTMENT 1 HODSES

Mail to: West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

West End Fair Association

\$10.00 per person registration fee required.

		<u>Ent</u>	ries close July	23	
				mail:	
	.5 1			hanahar atata Tama a mai	lant of Manna Country
				nereby state I am a resi	dent of Monroe County.
	ease check box it	f you are a new exhibitor. f your address or phone n		Exhibitor's	Signature
I attest Exhibi	er of stalls requir t and affirm that a tion Sanitation L imals I will be ex	a "veterinary consultation aw found at 3 Pa.C.S.A.	§ 2501 et seq. and any	amendments thereto-e	ne Animal xists with regard to
	IMPORT	ANT: Please read (Signature General Rules and		Livestock.
SECTION NUMBER	BREED NUMBER	BREED	C LASS NUMBER	NAME OF ANIMAL	BIRTH DATE/AGE
Example 1	4	Holstein	01	Spot	(MM/DD/YY)
100001	~~~~~~~~~		, www.www.ww 93	x ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

West End Fair Association

Mail to: West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

DIVISION LIVESTOCK DAIRY CATTLE — DEPARTMENT 2 Entries close July 22

registration fee required.

\$10.00 per

person

				email:	
			I	hereby state I am a resid	ent of Monroe County.
		if you are a new exhibitor. if your address or phone nu		Exhibitor's	Signature
	er of stalls requi	ired	relationshin" - as tha	t nhrase is defined in th	e Animal
Exhibit	ion Sanitation mals I will be e	Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. §	2501 et seq. and any	amendments thereto-ex	ists with regard to
	IMPORT	TANT: Please read G	Signatur eneral Rules an		Livestock.
SECTION NUMBER	BREED NUMBER	BREED	C LASS NUMBER	NAME OF ANIMAL	BIRTH DATE/AGE
nple 1	7	Crossbreed	06	Mickey	(MM/DD/YY

DIVISION LIVESTOCK BEEF CATTLE — DEPARTMENT 3 Entries close July 23

West End Fair Association

94

\$10.00 per person registration fee required.

Mail to: West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

	g Address			email:	
Phone				hereby state I am a resid	dent of Monroe County.
Townsl	hip you live in ease check box if	f you are a new exhibitor. f your address or phone n		Exhibitor's	Signature
I attest Exhibit	er of stalls requir and affirm that a tion Sanitation L imals I will be ex	a "veterinary consultation aw found at 3 Pa.C.S.A.	n relationship" - as tha § 2501 et seq. and any Signatur	amendments thereto-e	ne Animal xists with regard to
		ANT: Please read C			Ì
SECTION NUMBER	BREED NUMBER	BREED	C LASS NUMBER	NAME OF ANIMAL	BIRTH DATE/AGE
mple 1	1	Chevrot	04	Squirt	(MM/DD/Y

West End Fair Association

DIVISION LIVESTOCK

\$10.00 per

person registration fee

required.

Mail to: West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

				email:	
	e No		I	hereby state I am a resid	lent of Monroe County.
Ple	ease check box i	if you are a new exhibitor. if your address or phone nu		Exhibitor's	Signature
I attest Exhibi	er of stalls requi and affirm that tion Sanitation l imals I will be e	a "veterinary consultation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A.	§ 2501 et seq. and any	amendments thereto-ex	e Animal xists with regard to
	IMDODT		Signatur		
SECTION NUMBER	BREED NUMBER	ANT: Please read C	C LASS NUMBER	A REGUIATION FOR ANIMAL	BIRTH DATE/AGE
Example 1	3	Yorkshire	07	Skeeter	(MM/DD/YY

West End Fair Association

\$10.00 per

person

registration fee

required.

West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

DIVISION LIVESTOCK ~

Mail to:

				mail:	
Phone			I '	hereby state I am a resi	dent of Monroe County.
Townsl	hip you live in ease check box i	f you are a new exhibitor. f your address or phone nu		Exhibitor's	Signature
I attest Exhibit	tion Sanitation I imals I will be ex	a "veterinary consultation Law found at 3 Pa.C.S.A. hibiting.	§ 2501 et seq. and any Signature	amendments thereto-e	xists with regard to
SECTION NUMBER	IMPORT BREED NUMBER	ANT: Please read G	C LASS	A Regulation for NAME OF ANIMAL	Livestock. BIRTH DATE/AGE
ample 3	4	Nigerian	NUMBER 01	Goofy	(MM/DD/Y)
			1 1		

DIVISION LIVESTOCK

Mail to: West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

\$10.00 per person registration fee required.

\$10.00 per West End Fair Association Mail to:

pers registra requi	tion fee	R	DIVISION ABBITS — I	West End Fair Association PO Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331		
			<u>Entries c</u>	lose Jui	<u>y 23</u>	
					email:	
					I hereby state I am a	a resident of Monroe County.
Townsł Ple	nip you live i ase check bo	in ox if you are a no				itor's Signature
I attest Exhibit	and affirm th ion Sanitatio	quired nat a "veterinary on Law found at a e exhibiting.	consultation relatio 3 Pa.C.S.A. § 2501 c	onship" - as et seq. and a	that phrase is defined ny amendments ther	l in the Animal eto-exists with regard to
	IMPOI		nse read Genera	Signa	ture and Regulation	for Livestock.
SECTION NUMBER	BREED CODE	BREED	VARIETY	CLASS CODE	CLASS DESCRIPTIO	EAR TATTOO
Example 1	53	Dutch	Chocolate	02	Senior Do	e (Enter # here)

\$10.00 per

West End Fair Association

Mail to:



Address:

Phone:

Leader's Name:

Email:

4-H Club:

Township you live in:

Please check box if you are a new exhibitor.

Please check box if your address or phone number has changed.

4-H Projects enrolled in (e.g. Foods & Nutrition, Yr. 1; Gardening, Yr. 2; etc.):

(You may pre-register more entries, but final limit is 25 entries)

SECTION NUMBER	CLASS NUMBER	ENTRY NAME/DESCRIPTION (AS IN FAIRBOOK)



4-H Club: Leader's Name: Email: Township you live in: Please check box if you are a new exhibitor. Please check box if your address or phone number has changed. 4-H Projects enrolled in (e.g. Foods & Nutrition, Yr. 1; Gardening, Yr. 2; etc.): (You may pre-register more entries, but final limit is 25 entries)

Phone:

SECTION NUMBER	CLASS NUMBER	ENTRY NAME/DESCRIPTION (AS IN fAIRBOOK)

-	5	~~	-	-		 × •	~ .		× •	~ 4	~	 -	A	~	-	P	-	-	~	-	-	~~	-	-	 × •	~ 4	-	-	~	-	A	~		~	-	~	-	-	-	A	~~	
Na n	_	~~~			~~		~	 ~~~		~																~		 		<i>a</i> ~~	~		# ~~	~						\sim	\sim	

DEPARTMENT 10 FFA - Future Farmers of America ENTRY FORM

Mail form to: West End Fair Association, Inc. PO. Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

Name:

Mailing Address:

Deadline: July 23

email: ______
Phone: ______

Township you live in:

Please check box if you are a new exhibitor.

Please check box if your address or phone number has changed.

I am a resident of Monroe County and I agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of the West End Fair and submit the following entries:

		Exhibitor's Signature
SECTION	CLASS	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM (FROM PREMIUM BOOK)
50		1
50		2
50		3
50		4
50		5
50		6
50		7
50		8
50		9
50		10
50		11
50		12
50		13
50		14
50		15
50		16
50		17
50		18
50		19
50		20

DEPARTMENT 11-19, 21, 22, 23 ENTRY FORM

Mail form to: West End Fair Association, Inc. P.O. Box 115 Gilbert, PA 18331

Name:

Mailing Address:

			Deadlin	<u>e</u> : July 23
\$10.00	per	person	registration fee	required.

Age (if student):_____

Phone: Township you live in: email:

Please check box if you are a new exhibitor.

Please check box if your address or phone number has changed.

I am a resident of Monroe County and I agree to be bound by the rules and regulations of the West End Fair and submit the following entries:

	Exhibitor's Signature			
	DEPT.	SECTION	CLASS	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM (FROM PREMIUM BOOK)
Example	11	10	300	Lego Kit Car
				1
				2
				3
				4
				5
				6
				7
				8
				9
				10
				11
				12
				13
				14
				15
				16
				17
				18
				19
				20
Ĩ				21
Ĩ				22
Ĩ				23
l				24